Ordering Information
 Accessories
PL(1-4) - Path Lite
Path Lite
Cat. No. PL
Luminaire Type Material
COP - Copper
 SS - 316 Stainless Steel
PL 3 COP - Path Lite 3 facet in CopperOrdering Example
(Accessories ordered separately)
CJK150
Canss
Dkcan
- Cable Joint Kit
- 316 Stainless Canister
- Deck Canister
PL 2    SS - Path Lite 2 facet in 316 Stainless Steel
1
4
1 - Two Facet
2 - Two Facet
3 - Three Facet
4 - Four Facet
Flange
3.7
The Path Lite is ideal for lighting flat areas, decks, paved courtyards, and
edge lighting paths. The new version now comes with a G4 Halogen capsule
which is mounted higher allowing for greater projection of horizontal light. This
new capsule coupled with a frosted Borosilica dome glass lens significantly
reduces glare through 1, 2, 3 or 4 facets. The frosted Borosilica dome glass
lens has been developed to prevent dirt, mud, grass clippings or water from
entering the optics area, keeping with its IP68 rating. In addition, the glass
lens now retains the sealing gasket.  The Path Lite 2 facet may be used as a
Step Lite in a wall or fence, etc. to shine light up and down.
The Path Lite flanges are very durable and can withstand static weight loads
of between 1700kg and 3500kg.
A 110/240 volt fluorescent option is available, which offers excellent light
output, low energy usage and very low heat generation. This option changes
the luminaire to an IP66 rating. A GU10 version of this luminaire is also
available for line voltage lamps.
68.5mm
3½”
2½”
88mm
20mm
2¾”
63.5mm
Flcan - Floor Canister
180º Beam Spread
270º Beam Spread
360º Beam Spread
PATH 90 - 1-90º
2-90º Beam Spread
PATH 2 - 2-90º
PATH 3 - 270º PATH 4 - 360º
FL - Fluorescent Option
1
137.5mm
3½”
2½”
3
88mm
20mm
5¼”
63.5mm
Path Lite
Path Lite Fluorescent
¾”
¾”
PATH 1 - 180º Beam
1-90 - Single Facet
1-90º Beam Spread
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072